Thin long stroke parallel hand   Double acting
(Standard/long stroke 1)
HLC Series
Operating Stroke:�Standard          20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70 mm
Long stroke 1   60, 80, 100, 120, 140 mm
Specifications
Descriptions HLC
 Size

96
HLC Series
How to order
How to order
A
C
 Size
D Switch quantity
 Switch model No.
B Option
Code Item
 Size
08CS
12CS
16CS
20CS
25CS
30CS
Option
Size 08CS 12CS 16CS 20CS 25CS 30CS
Blank Standard
L1 Long stroke 1
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
A
B
D
HLC SW11 RL120CS P4
P40
 Switch model No.
Refer to the compatibility table on Intro Pages 23 to
26 for switch model No.
C
Applicable
bore size
Double
acting
ø8 x 2
to
ø30 x 2
P4
P40
Compatibility table by variation
 Precautions for model No. selection
*1: �Long stroke "L1" is not available for 08CS.
*1
: Applicable models   : Semi-applicable models   : Contact CKD for details.   : Not applicable